ISADORA DUNCAN INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE

35 th Anniversary Season 1977~2012

Isadora Duncan

> The Guardianship ^{of} Art

ISADORA DUNCAN INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE

February Study Five Day Intensive in the Technique and Choreography of Isadora Duncan at

> Tempio di danza High Falls, New York

ISADORA DUNCAN AND THE GUARDIANSHIP OF ART with Jeanne Bresciani, Ph.D.

Monday, February 20st – Friday, February 24th, 2012

For General Students and Candidates in The Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies I: The Training Commences at 10am Monday and ends by 9pm Friday

The Winter Study includes:

Isadora Duncan technique, choreography, composition, improvisation, pedagogy, via thematic and musical immersion.

Two options for registration are available:

- 1) Registration for Candidates in The Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies Tuition \$500
- 2) General Student Tuition \$400

For further information on the February Winter Study or an application to The Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies, please contact the IDII at info@idii.org, www.idii.org, or 212/753-0846.

Optional housing available at additional cost; inquire at registration.

Registration deadline is February 15th, 2012

A non-refundable deposit of \$100 is required.

Isadora Duncan International Institute, Inc. 150 East 61 Street, Suite 11-C New York, New York 10065

Tempio di danza 20 Clovewood Road High Falls, New York 12440 Isadora Duncan and the Guardianship of Art

February 24th, 2012 at 7:00 PM Tempio di danza

Jeanne Bresciani The Isadora Duncan International **Institute Dancers** & Student Participants

ADMISSION IS FREE

For Reservations: Call 845.687.4183

Isadora Duncan International Institute, Inc. is a not-for-profit tax exempt arts and education organization founded in 1977 by Maria-Theresa Duncan and Kay Bardsley